CASC & NV 50m Club Champs 2017

at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m IM
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

2.  Violet BAKER (07) Nene Valley

3. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley
Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

2 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

3 Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby

4.  Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

5. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley

6 Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

7 Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby

8 Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby

9. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

10. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

11. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

12. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby

13. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

2.  Hannah HICKS (04) Corby

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

2 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

3 Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

4.  Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

5.  Hannah HICKS (04) Corby

6 Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby

7 Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

8 Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley

9. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

10. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

11. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby

12. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby

13. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

14. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

15. Violet BAKER 07) Nene Valley

16. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

17. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby

18. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

19. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley
Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m IM
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley

2. Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley
Oakley SYKES (06) Corby
Elliott BARKER 07) Nene Valley

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby

2. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

3. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley

4.  Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley

5.  Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley

6. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby

7.  Finn WHITE (05) Corby

8. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby

2. Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley

3. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby

2.  Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley

Time
3:17.78
3:35.37
4:02.03

DQT

Time
2:52.85
2:53.13
3:12.96
3:16.69
3:17.28
3:21.00
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3:27.89
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3:17.78
3:21.00
3:22.92
3:27.89
3:33.16
3:35.06
3:35.37
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DQT

Time
3:37.53
3:49.82

DNF
DQ SA

Time
2:56.91
2:56.99
2:57.03
2:59.00
3:00.16
3:07.41
3:10.72
3:46.72

Time
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1.  Jonathan ARNOLD (00)
2. Oliver PRATT (99)
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Louis MITCHELL (01)
2.  Benjamin GARTON (00)
3. Jonathan ARNOLD (00)
4.  David GILLESPIE (03)
5. Jack GARROD (03)
6. Mateo DRISCOLL (03)
7. Oliver PRATT (99)
8. Samuel COOKE (06)
9. Layton THOMAS (04)
10. Jake ARMSTRONG (05)
11. Samuel BARKER (05)
12. Charlie ANSON (04)
13. Robert TAYLOR (05)
14. Finn WHITE (05)
15. Frederic HARROW (06)
16. Toby DEW (04)
17. Hayden WEBB (07)
Oakley SYKES (06)
Elliott BARKER (07)

Club
Nene Valley
Corby

Club

Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Butterfly
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

2.  Grace HILLIS 07) Corby

3. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley

4.  Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby

2. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby

3.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

4.  Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby

5. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley

6. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

7. lzzy SMITH (05) Corby

8. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby

9. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

10. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby

11. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

12. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby

13. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby

14. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

15. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

16. Chloe THORPE (05) Corby

17. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby

18. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley
Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby

2.  Olivia REES (04) Nene Valley

3. Aimee GREY (04) Corby

4.  Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

5.  Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby
Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Kimberley BELL (91) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Kimberley BELL (91) Nene Valley

2.  Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby

3.  Charlotte LUND (05) Corby

4.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

5. Anna BEATON (03) Corby

6. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby

7.  Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

8. Olivia REES (04) Nene Valley

9. Aimee GREY (04) Corby

9. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley

11. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

12. lzzy SMITH (05) Corby

13. Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

14. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby

15. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

16. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby

17. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

18. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby

19. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

20. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby

Time
2:33.75
2:51.21

Time
2:22.79
2:23.15
2:33.75
2:36.21
2:41.90
2:49.45
2:51.21
2:56.91
2:56.99
2:57.03
2:59.00
3:00.16
3:07.41
3:10.72
3:37.53
3:46.72
3:49.82

DNF
DQ SA

Time
43.47
57.32

1:01.50
1:02.42

Time
35.06
35.70
37.14
37.96
38.66
38.95
39.52
44.50
44.70
47.05
47.14
48.52
48.53
49.62
49.87
49.93
54.83
56.76

DNC

Time
37.89
38.00
38.66
39.71
42.81

DQ SA

Time
37.99

Time
33.23

Time
33.23
35.06
35.70
37.14
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47.14
48.52
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1:11.04
1:16.25
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1:09.12
1:11.04
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1:19.21
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1:16.25
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1:25.28

1:38.10

100

100
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EVENT 4 Boys Open 50m Butterfly

Linda DOJAVOVA (05)
Grace WILLIAMS (05)
Emily GARTON (05)
Chloe THORPE (05)
Charlotte CULLEN (06)
Millie GRANGER (06)
Grace HILLIS (07)
Megan WEBB 07)
Polly ANSON (06)
Sophia WIFFEN (05)
Jenny GILBERT (02)

Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley

2. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby

3. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby

4. Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley

5.  Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley
Mario VASCONCELLOS-BD8) Nene Valley
Jay RAHMAN (06) Nene Valley

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley

2.  Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley

3. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley

4.  Samuel COOKE (06) Corby

5. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

6. Finn WHITE (05) Corby

7. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley
Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley
Ethan HUNT (05) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby

2. Archie EVANS (04) Corby

3. Joshua HEY (02) Corby

4.  Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby

2.  Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley

3.  Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Jonathan ARNOLD (00) Nene Valley

2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby

3. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby

2.  David GILLESPIE (03) Corby

3. Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley

4.  Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby

5.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby

6. Joshua HEY (02) Corby

7. Jonathan ARNOLD (00) Nene Valley

8. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley

9. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby

10. Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley

11. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley

12. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley

13. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby

14. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

15. Finn WHITE (05) Corby

16. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley

17. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby

18. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby

19. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley

20. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby

21. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley

22. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley
Mario VASCONCELLOS-BD8) Nene Valley
Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley
Ethan HUNT (05) Corby
Jay RAHMAN (06) Nene Valley

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Backstroke

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1.  Summer YORK (06)
2. Amy HICKS (06)
3.  Violet BAKER 07)
4. Fenella WOODDISSE (08)
5.  Mya SMITH (06)
6. Eve WHITE (07)
7.  Grace HILLIS 07)
8. Effie WHITE (06)
9. Niamh COPAS (07)
10. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07)

Club

Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby

Time
43.04
45.20
46.06
54.70
58.90

DQ SA
DQ SA

Time
35.45
36.88
37.54
38.84
40.19
40.72
49.85

DQ SA
DQ SA

Time
28.48
29.83
31.93
33.78

Time
27.77
28.70
29.65

Time
32.65
33.88
53.46

Time
27.77
28.48
28.70
29.65
29.83
31.93
32.65
33.78
33.88
35.45
36.88
37.54
38.84
40.19
40.72
43.04
45.20
46.06
49.85
53.46
54.70
58.90

DQ SA
DQ SA
DQ SA
DQ SA

Time
43.21
43.51
44.33
45.13
47.47
48.50
49.38
50.38
50.47
52.83

FINA Pt
141
122
115
68
55

FINA Pt
253
224
213
192
173
167
91

FINA Pt
488
425
346
292

FINA Pt
526
477
432

FINA Pt
324
290
73

FINA Pt
526
488
477
432
425
346
324
292
290
253
224
213
192
173
167
141
122
115

FINA Pt
245
240
227
215
185
173
164
154
154
134



11. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

12. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley

13. Amaya FERRY-JONES (06) Nene Valley

14. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley

15. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley

16. Daisy WADE RICHARDSQ@08) Nene Valley

17. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley

18. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley
Imogen TURVEY (07) Corby

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Libby EVANS (05) Corby

2 Grace NORMAN (04) Corby

3 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby

4.  Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby

5.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

6 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby

7 Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

8 Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley

9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

10. Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley

11. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby

12. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

13. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby

14. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

15. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

16. Amelia HEY (06) Corby

17. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

18. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

19. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby

20. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby

21. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley
Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. LeonaATKINS (02) Corby

2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby

3. Aimee GREY (04) Corby

4.  Hannah HICKS (04) Corby

5. Olivia REES (04) Nene Valley

6. Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

7.  Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby

8. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Kimberley BELL (91) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Kimberley BELL (91) Nene Valley

2 Libby EVANS (05) Corby

3 Leona ATKINS (02) Corby

4.  Grace NORMAN (04) Corby

5.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby

6 Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

7 Aimee GREY (04) Corby

8 Charlotte LUND (05) Corby

9. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby

10. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby

11. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

12. Olivia REES (04) Nene Valley

13. Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

14. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby

15. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

16. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

17. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley

18. Amy HICKS (06) Corby

19. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby

20. Violet BAKER 07) Nene Valley

21. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

22. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley

23. Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley

24. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby

25. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

26. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby

27. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

28. Mya SMITH (06) Corby

29. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

30. Amelia HEY (06) Corby

31. Eve WHITE (07) Corby

32. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

33. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

34. Grace HILLIS 07) Corby

35. Effie WHITE (06) Corby

36. Niamh COPAS 07) Nene Valley

37. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7) Corby

38. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby

39. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

Time
35.96
38.07
39.29
40.11
40.96
41.46
44,12
55.30

Time
38.86

Time
34.90

Time
34.90
35.71
35.96
37.74
38.07
38.86
39.29
39.70
39.89
40.11
40.50
40.96
41.46
42.95
42.99
43.21
43.40
4351
44.12
44.33
45.01
45.13
45.41
45.65
45.68
46.08
46.52
47.47
47.58
47.61
48.50
48.77
48.84
49.38
50.38
50.47
52.83
52.97
53.02

FINA Pt
435
368
316
312
298
250
249
242
217
211
208
207
202
196
183
183
170
170
133
124
120

FINA Pt
426
359
326
307
288
278
230
117

FINA Pt
337

FINA Pt
466

FINA Pt
466
435
426
368
359
337
326
316
312
307
298
288
278
250
249
245
242
240
230
227
217
215
211
208
207
202
196
185
183
183
173
170
170
164
154
154
134
133
132



40. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley 53.07

41. Amaya FERRY-JONES (06) Nene Valley 53.14
42. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley 53.47
43. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby 54.14
44. Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley 54.18
45. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley 54.80
46. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley 55.30
47. Daisy WADE RICHARDSQ@08) Nene Valley 58.85
48. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley 59.34
49. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 1:00.30

Imogen TURVEY (07) Corby DNC

Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby DNC

Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Backstroke
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Oakley SYKES (06) Corby 39.95
2 Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 42.87
3 Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley 43.15
4.  Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley 44.18
5.  Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 49.40
6 Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley 49.77
7 Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby 50.13
8 Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby 55.21
9. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley 55.84
10. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley 56.55
11. Jay RAHMAN (06) Nene Valley 56.73
12. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley 57.15
13. Zach ALLDAY (08) Nene Valley 57.63
14. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley 57.74
15. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BD8) Nene Valley 59.10
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 36.37
2. Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley 38.33
3. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley 38.44
4.  Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 39.10
5.  Finn WHITE (05) Corby 41.22
6. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 41.29
7. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley 42.23
8. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 43.37
9. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley 50.18
10. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 51.66
Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby DNC
Eliot NAYLOR (05) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby 31.03
2. Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley 33.32
3. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby 34.71
4.  Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 36.67
5. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley 37.14
6. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley 42.92
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley 30.14
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 30.60
3.  Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley 31.19
4.  Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby 31.51
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 38.77
2. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby 46.02
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley 30.14
2 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 30.60
3 Archie EVANS (04) Corby 31.03
4.  Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley 31.19
5.  Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby 31.51
6 Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley 33.32
7 David GILLESPIE (03) Corby 34.71
8 Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 36.37
9. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 36.67
10. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley 37.14
11. Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley 38.33
12. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley 38.44
13. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 38.77
14. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 39.10
15. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby 39.95
16. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 41.22
17. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 41.29
18. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley 42.23
19. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 42.87
20. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley 42.92
21. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley 43.15
22. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 43.37
23. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley 44.18
24. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby 46.02

25. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 49.40

FINA Pt
217
176
172
161
115
112

FINA Pt
288
246
244
232
198
197
184
170
109
100

FINA Pt
465
375
332
281
271
175

FINA Pt
507
484
457
444

FINA Pt
238
142

FINA Pt
507
484
465
457
444
375
332
288
281
271
246
244
238
232
217
198
197
184
176
175
172
170
161
142
115



EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Hayden WEBB (07)
Oliver ROWLANDS (07)
Riley KEMP (05)
Toby DEW (04)
Henry KLIMOWICZ (08)
Charlie GARROD (08)
Franky PHILLIPS (08)
Jay RAHMAN (06)
Drew LAVELLE (07)
Zach ALLDAY (08)
Oliver WALLS (08)
Mario VASCONCELLOS-B0O8)
Daniel ZELINSKY (05)
Eliot NAYLOR (05)

Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

Corby

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

2.  Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley

3. MyaSMITH (06) Corby

4.  Amy HICKS (06) Corby

5. Megan WEBB 07) Nene Valley

6. Niamh COPAS (07) Nene Valley

7.  Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley

8. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

9. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

10. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley

11. Grace HILLIS 07) Corby

12. Eve WHITE (07) Corby

13. Daisy WADE RICHARDSQ@08) Nene Valley

14. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby

2.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

3. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby

4.  Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN (05) Corby

5. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby

6. Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley

7. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby

8. Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley

9. lzzy SMITH (05) Corby

10. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

11. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

12. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

13. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby

14. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

15. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

16. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby

17. Amelia HEY (06) Corby

18. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley

19. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

20. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby

21. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

22. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby
Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby
Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby

2. Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

3.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby

4.  Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley
Mya TURVEY (04) Corby

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby

2.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby

3. Hannah HICKS (04) Corby

4.  Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby

5. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby

6. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby

7. Grace SILVERSTONE (04) Nene Valley

8.  Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley

9. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby

10. Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley

11. Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley

12. lzzy SMITH (05) Corby

13. Anna BEATON (03) Corby

14. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley

15. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

16. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley

17. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley

18. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley

19. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby

20. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby

21. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby

Time
50.52
52.65
55.42
57.45
58.15
59.94

1:00.80
1:00.84
1:01.94
1:03.30
1:04.03
1:05.02
1:27.85
1:28.60

Time
42.64
43.48
45.19
45.70
46.26
47.06
47.86
48.84
49.17
49.30
49.79
50.77
53.05
53.43
54.86
54.98
55.57
56.57
58.31
59.27

1:06.87
1:07.20
DNC
DNC

Time
44.64
48.46
49.28
57.16

DNC

Time
47.56

Time
42.64
43.48
44.64
45.19
45.70
46.26
47.06
47.56
47.86
48.46
48.84
49.17
49.28
49.30
49.79
50.52
50.77
52.65
53.05
53.43
54.86

FINA Pt
198
175
150
135
130
118
113
113
107
101

FINA Pt
330
311
277
268
258
245
233
219
215
213
207
195
171
167
155
154
149
141
129
123
85
84

FINA Pt
288
225
214
137

FINA Pt
238

FINA Pt
330
311
288
277
268
258
245
238
233
225
219
215
214
213
207
198
195
175
171
167
155



22. Leilani TOLLIDAY

(04

23. Mya SMITH (06)
24. Amelia HEY (06)
25. Millie GRANGER (06)
26. Jenny GILBERT (02)
27.  Amy HICKS (06)
28. Megan WEBB (07)
29. Grace WILLIAMS (05)
30. Charlotte CULLEN (06)
31. Niamh COPAS (07)
32. Raphi HARROW (08)
33. Ruby GARROD (08)
34. Darcy GRAY (08)
35. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06)
36. Grace HILLIS (07)
37. Eve WHITE (07)
38. Lucy DANDO (06)
39. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05)

40. Daisy WADE RICHARDS@08)

41. lona SMITH (08)
Sophia WIFFEN (05)
Charlotte PRESTON (04)
Mya TURVEY (04)

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke

Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby

2. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby

3.  Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley

4.  Elliott BARKER 07) Nene Valley

5.  Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby

6. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

7. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley

8. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley
Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley
Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley
Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley

2.  Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby

3. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

4. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley

5. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley

6. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby

7.  Finn WHITE (05) Corby

8. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley

9. Ethan HUNT (05) Corby
Daniel WARHURST (04) Corby
Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby
Eliot NAYLOR (05) Corby

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley

2. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby

3. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley

4. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley

2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby
Martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby

2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby

3. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley

2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby

3. Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley

4.  Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby

5.  Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley

6. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby

7.  Oliver PRATT (99) Corby

8. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley

9. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby

10. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby

11. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley

12. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby

13. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley

14. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley

15. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby

16. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby

17. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby

18. Finn WHITE (05) Corby

19. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley

20. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley

21. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby

Time
47.42
51.61
57.82
58.04
58.33

1:01.57
1:03.14
1:11.06
DNC
DQ SA
DQ ST

Time
43.03
45.68
46.76
48.12
49.88
50.45
54.24

1:07.98
1:27.23
DNC
DNC
DNC

Time
39.61
41.90
44.38
47.32

Time
35.71
36.65

DNC

Time
43.29
43.45
51.30

Time
35.71
36.65
39.61
41.90
43.03
43.29
43.45
44.38
45.68
46.76
47.32
47.42
48.12
49.88
50.45
51.30
51.61
54.24
57.82
58.04
58.33

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
231
193
180
165
148
143
115
58
27

FINA Pt
296
250
210
174

FINA Pt
404
374

FINA Pt
227
224
136

FINA Pt
404
374
296
250
231
227
224
210
193
180
174
172
165
148
143
136
134
115
95
94
92



22. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley 1:01.57

23. Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley 1:03.14
24. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley 1:07.98
25. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley 1:11.06
26. Ethan HUNT (05) Corby 1:27.23
Daniel WARHURST (04) Corby DNC
Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley DNC
Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby DNC
Eliot NAYLOR (05) Corby DNC
Martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby DNC
Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley DQ SA
Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby DQ ST

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Freestyle
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 37.44
2. Amy HICKS (06) Corby 39.31
3 Violet BAKER 07) Nene Valley 40.58
4. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO07) Corby 41.14
5.  Grace HILLIS 07) Corby 41.56
6. MyaSMITH (06) Corby 42.03
7 Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley 44.71
8. Effie WHITE (06) Corby 45.42
9. Niamh COPAS 07) Nene Valley 45.44
10. Polly ANSON (06) Nene Valley 46.45
11. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley 46.59
12. Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley 46.93
13. Megan WEBB 07) Nene Valley 47.14
14. Eve WHITE (07) Corby 47.94
15. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby 48.46
16. Amaya FERRY-JONES (06) Nene Valley 49.02
17. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley 52.45
18. Chloe SILVERSTONE (06) Nene Valley 56.77
19. lona SMITH (08) Nene Valley 1:01.70
20. Daisy WADE RICHARDSQ0B) Nene Valley 1:04.72
Imogen TURVEY (07) Corby DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Libby EVANS (05) Corby 30.91
2 Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby 32.10
3 Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby 32.48
4.  Elise KENDALL (06) Corby 32.91
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby 33.63
6 Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley 34.03
7. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby 34.77
8 lzzy SMITH (05) Corby 35.25
9. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby 36.61
10. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby 36.75
11. Lottie GILBERT (05) Nene Valley 36.79
12. Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby 36.81
13. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN  (05) Corby 37.32
14. Morgan-Leigh BLACK (05) Corby 37.55
15. Emma EDWARDS (06) Nene Valley 38.31
16. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 38.91
17. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby 39.09
18. Isabella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley 40.51
19. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 40.64
20. Chloe THORPE (05) Corby 40.77
21. Amelia HEY (06) Corby 40.93
22. Leilani TOLLIDAY (04) Corby 41.32
23. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby 41.66
24. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 42.65
25. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 44.45
26. Millie GRANGER (06) Nene Valley 45.29
27. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby 49.15
Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. LeonaATKINS (02) Corby 32.66
2. Aimee GREY (04) Corby 32.79
3.  Anna BEATON (03) Corby 32.86
4.  Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley 33.47
5.  Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby 33.55
6. Olivia REES (04) Nene Valley 34.42
7. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley 46.30
Mya TURVEY (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley 33.41
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Kimberley BELL (91) Nene Valley 30.37
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Kimberley BELL (91) Nene Valley 30.37
2.  Libby EVANS (05) Corby 30.91
3. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby 32.10
4.  Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby 32.48
5. LeonaATKINS (02) Corby 32.66
6. Aimee GREY (04) Corby 32.79

FINA Pt
254
219
199
191
186
179
149
142
142
133
132
129
127
121
117
113

FINA Pt
452
403
389
374
351
339
317
305
272
269
268
267
257
252
237
226
223
201
199
197
194
189
184
172
152
143
112

FINA Pt
383
379
376
356
353
327
134

FINA Pt
358

FINA Pt
477

FINA Pt
477
452
403
389
383
379



7. Anna BEATON

8. Elise KENDALL

9. Chloe WHITAKER

10. Lauren WHITAKER
11. Sophie ELLIOT

12. Grace NORMAN

13. Grace SILVERSTONE
14. Olivia REES

15. Elise RICHARDS

16. lzzy SMITH

17. Linda DOJAVOVA

18. Macy MUNTON

19. Lottie GILBERT

20. Rachael BEEZER

21. Daisy-Mai CROSSMAN
22.  Summer YORK

23. Morgan-Leigh BLACK
24. Emma EDWARDS
25. Ellie LATTA

26. Charlotte CULLEN
27. Amy HICKS

28. Isabella PICKERING
29. Violet BAKER

30. Emily GARTON

31. Chloe THORPE

32. Amelia HEY

33. Karolina LEGACINSKAITHO7)

34. Leilani TOLLIDAY

35. Grace HILLIS

36. Josie ALLOTT

37. Mya SMITH

38. Grace WILLIAMS

39. Lucy DANDO

40. Fenella WOODDISSE
41. Millie GRANGER

42. Effie WHITE

43. Niamh COPAS

44. Jenny GILBERT

45. Polly ANSON

46. Jessica CARMICHAEL
47. Raphi HARROW

48. Megan WEBB

49. Eve WHITE

50. Darcy GRAY

51. Amaya FERRY-JONES
52. Polina SVIRIDOVA
53. Ruby GARROD

54. Chloe SILVERSTONE
55. lona SMITH

(04)
(07
(05)
(06)
(05)
(06)
(08)
(06)
(06)
(07
(02)
(06)
(07)
(08)
(07)
(07
(08)
(06)
(05)
(08)
(06)
(08)

56. Daisy WADE RICHARDS@08)

Mya TURVEY
Imogen TURVEY
Sophia WIFFEN

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Freestyle

(04)
(07
(05)

Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Nene Valley
Corby
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Miles STARBUCK
Frederic HARROW
Rowan BEATON
Elliott BARKER

Thomas HILL
Hayden WEBB

Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07)

1
2
3
4.
5.  Oliver ROWLANDS
6
7
8
9

. Franky PHILLIPS
10. Drew LAVELLE

11. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BOS8)

12. Zach ALLDAY
13. Oliver WALLS
14. Charlie GARROD

11/12 Yrs Age Group - F
Place Name

Layton THOMAS
Samuel COOKE
Samuel BARKER
Finn WHITE
Charlie ANSON
Jake ARMSTRONG
Robert TAYLOR
Zak HARROW
Toby DEW

Riley KEMP

Ethan HUNT

Daniel WARHURST
Daniel ZELINSKY
Eliot NAYLOR

pROONogAwhE=

=o

YoB Club

(06) Corby

(06) Nene Valley

(06) Corby

07) Nene Valley

(07) Corby

07) Corby

(07) Nene Valley
Corby

(08) Nene Valley

07) Nene Valley
Nene Valley

(08) Nene Valley

(08) Nene Valley

(08) Nene Valley

ull Results

YoB Club

(04) Corby

(06) Corby

(05) Nene Valley

(05) Corby

(04) Nene Valley

(05) Nene Valley

(05) Corby

(05) Nene Valley

(04) Nene Valley

(05) Nene Valley

(05) Corby

(04) Corby

(05) Corby

(05) Corby

Time
35.99
36.34
38.25
39.45
41.68
42.64
45.00
45.38
46.44
47.11
50.44
50.47
52.54
53.19

Time
31.91
32.40
32.42
33.89
34.19
35.38
35.73
35.82
43.39
48.08
54.29

DNC
DNC
DNC

FINA Pt
196
190
163
148
126
117

FINA Pt
281
268
268
234
228
206
200
198
111
82
57



13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby 26.74
2. Archie EVANS (04) Corby 27.21
3. Joshua HEY (02) Corby 28.04
4.  Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley 30.28
5. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley 30.74
6. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 32.21
7. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley 35.41
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 25.99
2.  Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley 26.02
3. Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley 26.75
4.  Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby 27.74
Martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 30.41
2. John PARKES (87) Corby 31.42
3. Mark WEATHERSBY (80) Corby 32.85
4.  Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby 37.19
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 25.99
2 Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley 26.02
3 David GILLESPIE (03) Corby 26.74
4.  Alexander REES (02) Nene Valley 26.75
5.  Archie EVANS (04) Corby 27.21
6 Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby 27.74
7 Joshua HEY (02) Corby 28.04
8 Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley 30.28
9. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 30.41
10. Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley 30.74
11. John PARKES (87) Corby 31.42
12. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 31.91
13. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby 32.21
14. Samuel COOKE (06) Corby 32.40
15. Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley 32.42
16. Mark WEATHERSBY (80) Corby 32.85
17. Finn WHITE (05) Corby 33.89
18. Charlie ANSON (04) Nene Valley 34.19
19. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Nene Valley 35.38
20. Owen EDWARDS (03) Nene Valley 35.41
21. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby 35.73
22. Zak HARROW (05) Nene Valley 35.82
23. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 35.99
24. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley 36.34
25. Ben WILLIAMS (93) Corby 37.19
26. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby 38.25
27. Elliott BARKER (07) Nene Valley 39.45
28. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby 41.68
29. Thomas HILL (07) Corby 42.64
30. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 43.39
31. Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley 45.00
32. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 45.38
33. Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley 46.44
34. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley 47.11
35. Riley KEMP (05) Nene Valley 48.08
36. Mario VASCONCELLOS-BOR) Nene Valley 50.44
37. Zach ALLDAY (08) Nene Valley 50.47
38. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley 52.54
39. Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley 53.19
40. Ethan HUNT (05) Corby 54.29
Daniel WARHURST (04) Corby DNC
Daniel ZELINSKY (05) Corby DNC
Eliot NAYLOR (05) Corby DNC
Martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby DNC

EVENT 11 CASC Girls Open 50m Free H.Cap

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Amy HICKS (06) Corby 37.49
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby 39.30
3. Libby EVANS (05) Corby 39.49
EVENT 12 CASC Boys Open 50m Free H.Cap
Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Layton THOMAS (04) Corby 34.96
2. Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby 35.81
3.  Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby 36.07
4.  David GILLESPIE (03) Corby 36.23
5.  Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 36.43

EVENT 13 NV Girls Open 50m Free H.Cap

FINA Pt
478
453
414
329
314
273
205

FINA Pt
520
518
477
428

FINA Pt
325
294
257
177

FINA Pt
520
518
478
477
453
428
414
329
325
314
294
281
273
268
268
257
234
228
206
205
200
198
196
190
177
163
148
126
117
111

FINA Pt
253
220
216

FINA Pt
213
199
194
192
189



Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 35.61 295

2. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04) Nene Valley 36.01 286
3.  Lauren WHITAKER (04) Nene Valley 36.34 278
4.  Kimberley BELL (91) Nene Valley 36.97 264
5. Chloe WHITAKER (02) Nene Valley 37.03 263
EVENT 14 NV Boys Open 50m Free H.Cap

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Frederic HARROW (06) Nene Valley 35.98 196

2. Jack GARROD (03) Nene Valley 36.15 193

3.  Benjamin GARTON (00) Nene Valley 36.36 190

4.  Samuel BARKER (05) Nene Valley 36.74 184
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